
Holiday W/C Label W/C

BH 26/08/2024 SA01 Incl. Development 26/08/2024

02/09/2024 SA02 Intercalators only Wed pm 02/09/2024

09/09/2024 SA03 BMBS Induction 09/09/2024

16/09/2024 T1:00 Welcome Week Induction (Thu & Fri) Tr (Thur & Fri); Ex (Fri only) 16/09/2024

23/09/2024 T1:01 Resus Day (Wed) 23/09/2024

30/09/2024 T1:02 Electives (Mon); UKFP 30/09/2024

07/10/2024 T1:03 Feedback (Fri) 07/10/2024

14/10/2024 T1:04 AMK (Wed) AMK (Tue) AMK (Fri) 14/10/2024

21/10/2024 T1:05 AMK (Tue) 21/10/2024

28/10/2024 T1:06 INSPIRE (Wed pm) INSPIRE (Wed pm) INSPIRE (Wed pm) INSPIRE (Wed pm) INSPIRE (Wed pm) 28/10/2024

04/11/2024 T1:07 MSE & PDG (Tue) Resus Day (Wed) 04/11/2024

11/11/2024 T1:08 MSE & PDG (Tue) Electives Ref/Def (Mon) 11/11/2024

18/11/2024 T1:09 OSCE (Tue); GPH SSU4 (Thur) 18/11/2024

25/11/2024 T1:10 MSE & PDG (Thur) HP SSU4 (Tue) OSCE (Fri) 25/11/2024

02/12/2024 T1:11 MSE & PDG (Thur) OSCE (Thur) 02/12/2024

09/12/2024 T1:12 OSCE (Thur); SSU1 R (Fri) 09/12/2024

16/12/2024 X001 Endocrine & Reproductive Metabolism Whole Cohort Event (Devon) Whole Cohort Event (Devon) Resus Day (Wed) 16/12/2024

23/12/2024 X002 23/12/2024

30/12/2024 X003 30/12/2024

06/01/2025 T2:00 SSU1 P (Tue) AMK (Wed) R SSU (Tue) AMK (Tue); DaT SSU (Wed) AMK (Fri) 06/01/2025

13/01/2025 T2:01 Mid Yr1 Test (Wed) AMK (Tue) Feedback (Fri) 13/01/2025

20/01/2025 T2:02 MSE & PDG (Tue) 20/01/2025

27/01/2025 T2:03 MSE & PDG (Tue) PSA (Thur) 27/01/2025

03/02/2025 T2:04 Mid Yr1 Def (Wed) OSCE (Tue); GPH SSU4 (Thur) 03/02/2025

10/02/2025 T2:05 MSE & PDG (Thur) HP SSU5 (Tue); IPL (Tue) Resus Day (Wed); UKFP 10/02/2025

17/02/2025 T2:06 MSE & PDG (Thur) IPL (Tue) 17/02/2025

24/02/2025 T2:07 OSCE (Thur) IPL (Tue) 24/02/2025

03/03/2025 T2:08 SSU2 (Tue) OSCE (Fri) AKT ( Wed & Thur); UKFP 03/03/2025

10/03/2025 T2:09 AMK (Wed) OSCE (Fri) AMK (Tue) 10/03/2025

17/03/2025 T2:10 AMK (Wed) AMK (Tue) 17/03/2025

24/03/2025 T2:11 Resus Day (Wed) 24/03/2025

31/03/2025 E001 IH SSU (Tue) MHL SSU (Wed) 31/03/2025

07/04/2025 E002 DaT SSU (Wed) Feedback (Fri) 07/04/2025

BH 14/04/2025 E003 14/04/2025

BH 21/04/2025 E004 21/04/2025

28/04/2025 T3:01 MSE & PDG (Thur) 28/04/2025

BH 05/05/2025 T3:02 MSE & PDG (Thur) 05/05/2025

12/05/2025 T3:03 OSCE (Thur) R SSU (Tue) 12/05/2025

19/05/2025 T3:04 SSU3 (Tue) AMK (Wed) AMK (Tue); MHL SSU (Wed) 19/05/2025

BH 26/05/2025 T3:05 AMK (Wed) Whole Cohort Event (CWLL) AMK (Tue) Resit AKT (Wed & Thur) 26/05/2025

02/06/2025 T3:06 CP Assessment OSCE (Tue) R & IH SSU MHL & DaT SSU Electives (Wed); rPSA (Thur) 02/06/2025

09/06/2025 T3:07 MK Assessment EOY1 Test (Mon) OSCE (Tue) OSCE (Wed/Thur); Mock PSA 09/06/2025

16/06/2025 SP01 16/06/2025

23/06/2025 SP02 Wed* 23/06/2025

30/06/2025 SP03 Results Release Mon* Results Release Tue* Mon* Tue* Thur* 30/06/2025

07/07/2025 SP04 OSCE, SSU & EoY1 Ref/Def Wed Ex, Thur & Fri Ex SSU & OSCE Ref/Def Thur & Fri in Ex Wed in Tr & Thur Thur & Thur/Fri am in Tr 07/07/2025

14/07/2025 SP05 14/07/2025

21/07/2025 SP06 Ref/Def Panel Ref/Def Panel 21/07/2025

28/07/2025 SP07 Ref/Def Results Release Mon* Ref/Def Results Release Mon* Mon* Mon* Mon* 28/07/2025

* Provisional & subject to change
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MDC1080

SSU3 - HC or BS

MDC1150

Easter

BMBS 2024/25 Annual Timetable (AC Feb 24)


